In the event of conflict, the requirements of this specification shall govern. Revision: MOEH021810D
Specifications subject to change without notice 1 of 2
MOEH and MOEZ Series / Euro Package, 5 Pin OCXO
 Standard CO-08 OCXO Euro Package
 Wide Frequency Range
 SC Cut Crystal Option Available
 Custom Options Available
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION:

In the event of conflict, the requirements of this specification shall govern. Revision: MOEH021810D
Specifications subject to change without notice 2 of 2
PART NUMBER GUIDE:
MOE Frequency
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
Output
H = HCMOS
Z3 = Sinewave +3dBm
Crystal Cut
Blank = AT Cut
S = SC Cut
Supply Voltage
3 = +3.30 VDC
5 = +5.00 VDC
12 = +12.00 VDC
Height
A = 18.64 [.734]
B = 13.46 [.530]
Frequency
Stability
002 = ±2 ppb
005 = ±5 ppb
010 = ±10 ppb
050 = ±50 ppb
XXX = 3 digits in ppb
Operating
Temperature
A = 0°C to + 50°C
C = -20°C to +70°C
D = -30°C to +70°C
E = -30°C to +80°C
F = -40°C to +85°C
G = 0°C to +70°C
Value Added Options
Blank = No Added Options
S3 = Stratum 3
Symmetry
Blank = 40%/60%
A = 45%/55%
RoHS Compliant
Blank = Not Compliant
F = is CompliantZ7 = Sinewave +7dBm
MECHANICAL DETAIL:
12.70 [.500]
25.40 [1.000]
4
51
3
Ø2.00 [Ø.079]
35.33 [1.391]
26.97 [1.062]
M
M
D
PA
R
T
N
U
M
BE
R
FR
EQ
U
EN
CY
SY
YW
W
17.78 [.700]
2
15.24 [.600]17.60 [.693]